

Large Munsterlander Association of America

2024 Membership Form

NAME (S):			
	(One membership per household/address)		
ADDRESS:			
CITY/STATE:			
TELEPHONE:	CELL:		
EMAIL:			
LM'S OWNED:	·		

MEMBERSHIPS: Regular Membership is open to anyone whose primary residence is in the US. Associate Membership is for a person that does not meet the qualifications for regular membership such as residence outside the US. Associate members have no vote and are not entitled to serve as officers or directors.

	 \$15 Regular or Associate Membership with <u>emailed</u> copy of newsletter
	 \$40 3 Years Regular or Associate Membership with <u>emailed</u> copy of newsletter
	 \$50 5 Years Regular or Associate Membership with <u>emailed</u> copy of newsletter
	 \$350 <i>Lifetime</i> Membership with <u>emailed</u> newsletter
OTHER DONATION:	 LMAA Scholarship Fund
	 Other amount
TOTAL ENCLOSED:	

Make checks payable to Large Munsterlander Association of America (LMAA) and mail to:

Lori Rothenberger 2806 Lakeview Drive Yankton, SD 57078

MEMBERS AGREE TO ABIDE TO THE LMAA ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION AND BYLAWS

SIGNATURE (S):______